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STATIONS OF THE CROSS

Thu9 Mar 17 at 6.00 pm Youth Stations of The Cross
at 7.00 pm Stations of The Cross

Thu 16 Mar 17 at 6.00 pm Youth Stations of The Cross
at 7.00 pm Stations of The Cross

Thu 24 Mar 17 at 6.00 pm Youth Stations of The Cross
at 7.00 pm Stations of The Cross

Thu 30 Mar 17 at 6.00 pm Youth Stations of The Cross
at 7.00 pm Stations of The Cross

Palm Sunday and Holy Week

Niedziela Palmowa
Sat 8 Apr 17 Confessions 10.30am -11.30 pm
Sat (Vigil Mass) - 8 Apr 17 - 6.00 pm
Sun: 9 Apr 17 Mass 11.00 am
1.00 pm (Polska Msza)

6.30 pm
Mon 10 Apr 17 Mass 10.00 am & 6.00 pm
Tue 11 Apr 17 Mass 7.00 am & 10.00 am
Stations of the Cross 7.00 pm
Wed 12 Apr 17 Mass 10.00 am
Sacrament of Reconciliation 6.00-8.00pm

The Easter Triduum

Triduum Paschalne
Holy Thursday: 13 Apr 17
[No Morning Mass]
Morning Prayer: 10.00 am
The Supper of the Lord
Wielki Czwartek 8.00 pm
Procession to the Altar of Repose and Vigil
Night Prayer (Compline) at 9.45 pm




Good Friday : 14 Apr 17
Wielki Pigtek

[No Morning Mass]

Readings and Lauds 10.00 am
Liturgy of Good Friday 3.00 pm
Liturgia Wielkiego Pigtku w j. polskim 7.00 pm

Holy Saturday: 15 Apr 17
Wielka Sobota

[No Morning Mass]
Readings and Lauds 10.00 am
Confessions 1030- 1130 am

Polish Blessing of Food 11.00, 12.00
Odbedzie sie poswiecenie pokarmow w Kosciele p.w.
Najswietrszej Maryi Panny o godz., 11.001 12.00

Easter
Wielkanoc

Vigil of the Resurrection and First Mass of Easter
Sat 15 Apr 17

The Liturgy [in English & Polish] 9.30 pm
Easter Sunday: 16 Apr 17

Polska Msza (Rezurekcja) 9.00 am
Parish Mass 11.00 am
Polska Msza 1.00 pm
Evening Mass 6.30 pm




Easter Week

Weekday Masses at usual times.

Sun 23 Apr 17 Divine Mercy Sunday:
2.00 pm Exposition
3.00 pm Divine Mercy Division

Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confessions)

Sat 8 Apr 17/ 10.30 am - 11.30 am
Wed 12 Apr 17 6.00 pm — 8.00pm
Fril4 Apr 17 11.00 am - 11.30 am

Spowiedz w j. polskim: 14 kwietnia 18.00 — 19.00

Confessions at other times by appointment.
Spowiedz w innym czasie po ustaleniu spotkania
Tel. 07716637179

{Telephone Parish Office: 01463-233519}
The Gabriel Society
Tue 28 Mar at 7.00 pm in the Marian Room:

"lgnatian Perspectives : Prayers and People” with Fr Tony Nye SJ
at 9.00 pm there will be Buns & tea/coffee/infusions.

Tue 4 Apr at 7.00 pm in the Marian Room :

"The Passion” Illustrations, Meditations, Reflections and
Discussion" with Fr James & Fr Andrew; at 9.00 pm there will be
Hot Cross Buns & tea/coffee/infusions
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